For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/
County/School Name
Barron - 1

Rice Lake HS
Bayfield - 1
Washburn HS
Brown - 2

De Pere HS
Calumet - 2

Chilton HS
Clark - 3

Colby HS
Columbia - 4
Wisconsin Dells HS
Crawford - 4
Wauzeka-Stueben School
Dane - 5

Deerfield HS
Madison West HS
Dodge - 6

Wayland Academy

Douglas - 1
Superior HS
Eau Claire - 3
Eau Claire Memorial HS

Eau Claire North High School

Regis HS
Green - 7

Monroe High School
Jefferson - 5

Maranatha Baptist Academy

Marathon - 2
Woausau East HS
Milwaukee - 8
Greendale High School
Greenfield HS
Marquette University HS
Nicolet HS
Pius XI HS
Rufus King HS
St. Thomas More HS

University School of Milwaukee

Wauwatosa East HS
Wauwatosa West HS
West Allis Central HS
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NOVEMBER 2014 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 TOT

19 20

13 15

30 24

9 12

18 18

17 17

10 13

24 21
28 24

28 24

11 15

22 22

23 19
10 14

10 13

13 18

29 26
23 22
22 21
20

29 23

26 21
16 16

39

28

54

21

36

34

23

45
52

52

26

44
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24

23

31

55
45
43
20

52

47
32

County/School Name
Whitefish Bay HS
Wisconsin Lutheran HS

Outagamie - 2
Appleton East HS
Hortonville HS

Ozaukee - 6
Cedarburg HS
Grafton HS
Homestead HS
Port Washington HS

Pierce - 3
Ellsworth Senior HS

Racine - 7
The Prairie School

Rock - 7
Joseph A. Craig HS

Sawyer - 1
Hayward HS

Trempealeau - 3
Arcadia HS
Independence HS

Walworth - 7
Badger HS
East Troy HS
Elkhorn Area High School

Washington - 6
Germantown HS
Hartford Union HS
Living Word Lutheran High

Wavukesha - 9
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Central HS
Brookfield East HS
Catholic Memorial HS
Heritage Christian School
Menomonee Falls HS
New Berlin West HS

Waupaca - 2
Waupaca HS

Winnebago - 2
Neenah High School
Omro HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Christopher P, Marquette University HS
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HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Christopher P - Marquette University HS 12 Elliot F - Cedarburg HS

Jeremiah B - Eau Claire North High School 11 Isaac G - De Pere HS

Brent C - Marquette University HS 11 Zaynab H - Wauwatosa West HS
Sean C - Madison West HS 11 Xin H - Pius XI HS

Jackey D - Pius XI HS 11 John H - Marquette University HS
Michael G - Catholic Memorial HS 11 Andrew H - Brookfield Academy
Joshua H - University School of Milwaukee 11 Michael H - Cedarburg HS
Charles H - Madison West HS 11 Rajiv K - Brookfield Academy
Bryan J - Madison West HS 11 Emma L - Brookfield Academy
Minyu L - Catholic Memorial HS 11 Brian L - Brookfield Central HS
Ivan M - Whitefish Bay HS 11 Ben M - Marquette University HS
Aidan M - Brookfield Academy 11 Zack M - Whitefish Bay HS

Tyler N - Marquette University HS 11 Ian M - De Pere HS

John P - Neenah High School 11 Tianrui R - Wayland Academy
Hieu P - Wayland Academy 11 Eric R - Cedarburg HS

Nathan R - De Pere HS 11 Sammi S - Catholic Memorial HS
Riya S - University School of Milwaukee 11 Zach S - Marquette University HS
Sophia S - Brookfield Central HS 11 Tinglin S - Brookfield Central HS
Martin T - Brookfield Academy 11 Aaron S - Catholic Memorial HS
Evan W - Catholic Memorial HS 11 Jason T - Brookfield Academy
Connor B - Marquette University HS 10 Ian T - Cedarburg HS

Sam B - De Pere HS 10 Minh T - Wayland Academy
Yuangi C - Madison West HS 10 John V - University School of Milwaukee
Charlie C - Deerfield HS 10 Changhee Y - Catholic Memorial HS
Grant D - Catholic Memorial HS 10

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Marquette University HS 55 Eau Claire Memorial HS
Brookfield Academy 54 The Prairie School
Catholic Memorial HS 54 Homestead HS

De Pere HS 54 Pius XI HS

Cedarburg HS 53 Wisconsin Lutheran HS
Madison West HS 52 Eau Claire North High School
University School of Milwaukee 52 Hortonville HS
Wayland Academy 52 Grafton HS

Whitefish Bay HS 50 Badger HS

Brookfield Central HS 48 Neenah High School
Wauwatosa West HS 47 New Berlin West HS
Deerfield HS 45 Rice Lake HS

Nicolet HS 45
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